1/7
三友继电器
SANYOU RELA YS
Relays for advanced technology
触点负载
性能参数
大型功率继电器 SET40系列
版本：V2.4

CCC UL/CULVDE
2/7
型号命名规则
SET40 - -
特殊参数：无-标准型，字母或数字-特殊要求
无-标准型，S-螺丝端子带微动开关+引出线
触点材质 : 无-AgSnO2
Contact material: None - AgSnO2
端子形式：B-螺丝端子, T-快插端子, P-PCB端子1, W-PCB端子2
Terminal type: B-screw terminal, T-fast plug terminal, P-PCB terminal 1, W-PCB terminal 2
线圈功耗：D-直流线圈, A-交流线圈
Coil power : D-DC coil, A-AC coil
Coil specifications (VDC)：03，06，12，24, 48, 100, 110, 200
 Coil Specifications (VAC)：06, 12, 24, 48, 120, 220/240
触点组数：2-2组         1-1组
基本型号：SET40
CE
-
None - Standard, S-screw terminal with micro switch + outlet cable
S1-screw terminal with micro switch + connector
外壳形式: F-法兰外壳, 无-非法兰外壳
Housing type: F- flanged case , non - flanged housing
40A  250V AC
40A 277/250/125VAC,
2019010304252538 待 40050829 E190598
S1-螺丝端子带微动开关+连接器
Resistive&General use
TV-10, 120VAC
1.5HP, 120VAC
3HP, 240VAC
(1) 上述未注明温度的负载，均指环境温度为室温。
(2) 以上仅列出了该产品认证的部分负载，每个负载的详细测试条件不同，因此电寿命次数不一样。如需了解详细情况，
     请联系三友。
( 1) The above-mentioned unspecified  temperature ratings , means that the ambient  temperature  is room temperature .
( 2) Only  some typical ratings  are listed above . Each rating is test  condition is different , so  the electrical endurance  will  be differEnt
   If  more details  are  required, please  contact  us .
AC-1
Ie=40 A  Ue=250 VAC
30A  125/250/277VAC
30A  125/250/277VAC,
cosφ=0.4
线圈参数
(VDC)
3
6
12
24
48
(at  20℃)
638.30
319.15
160.00
80.00
40.00
19.23
4.7
额定电压的
110 %
额定电压的
80 %
(Max.)
额定电压的
10 %
 (Min.)
额定功率